NETGEAR’

NETGEAR XS508M Hallitsematon 10G Ethernet (100/1000/10000)

Harmaa, Hopea

Tuotemerkki : NETGEAR

Tuotteen nimi : XS508M

Tuotekoodi: XS508M-100EUS

NETGEAR XS508M. Kytkin tyyppi: Hallitsematon. Peruskytkenta RJ-45 Ethernet-porttien tyyppi: 10G
Ethernet (100/1000/10000). MAC-osoitetaulukko: 2000 entries, Kytkentakapasiteetti: 160 Gbit/s.
Verkkostandardit: IEEE 802.1p, IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.3ae, IEEE 802.3an, IEEE 802.3aq,
IEEE 802.3az,.... Virtaliitin: DC-tulo jakkiliitin. Telineasennus

Hallintaominaisuudet
Kytkin tyyppi *

Quality of Service -tuki
Liitettavyys

Peruskytkenta RJ-45 Ethernet-
porttien tyyppi *

Gigabit Ethernet -portteja
SFP+ -moduulipaikkojen maara
Virtaliitin

Verkko

Verkkostandardit *

10G-tuki *

Datasiirto
Kytkentakapasiteetti *
MAC-osoitetaulukko *
Jumbo Frames -tuki
Jumbo frames
Suunnittelu
Telineasennus *
Tuotteen vari
LED-merkkivalot

Turvallisuus

Sertifiointi

Suorituskyky

Hallitsematon Keskimaarainen vikaantumisaika

v Virranhallinta

Voimanlahde *

10G Ethernet (100/1000/10000)  AC-syottojannite
AC-syottétaajuus

7

1
DC-tulo jakkiliitin

Syéttéjannite
Virrankulutus
Tehonkulutus (maks.)

Ymparistoolosuhteet

IEEE 802.1p, IEEE 802.3, IEEE Kayttslampétila (T-T)
802.3ab, IEEE 802.3ae, IEEE A
802.3an, IEEE 802.3aq, IEEE Varastointilampotila

802.3az, IEEE 802.3bz, IEEE 802.3u, Kayton suhteellinen kosteus (H-H)

IEEE 802.3x, IEEE 802.32 Sailytysymparistdn kosteus

v Kayttokorkeus
Lammon poisohjaus

160 Gbit/s Paino ja mitat

2000 entries Tuotteen leveys

v Tuotteen syvyys

9000 Tuotteen korkeus
Paino

v Logistiikkatiedot

Harmaa, Hopea Harmonoidun jérjestelman
v nimikkeistokoodi (HS)

CE: CB 60950-1, LVD 60950-1,
AUS/NZ: AS/NZS 60950-1, USA: UL
60950-1, SNE VA, BSMI

47 CFR FCC, ICES-003:2016 Issue 6,
ANSI C63.4:2014, EN
55032:2012+AC2013, EN
55024:2010, EN 61000-3-2:2014,
EN 6100-3-3:2013, AS/NZS CISPR
32:2015, VCCI V-3/2015.04,
V-4/2012.4, CNS 13438

1145157 h

AC

100 - 240V
50 - 60 Hz
15A
21,31 W
39W

0-50°C
-20-70°C
0-95%
0-95%
0-3000m
147,86 BTU/h

328 mm
169 mm
43,2 mm
1,49 kg

85176990
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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