NETGEAR XS508M Hallitsematon 10G Ethernet (100/1000/10000) Harmaa, Hopea

NATIONAL PROJECT SIMILAR STATE OF THE STATE

Tuotemerkki : NETGEAR Tuotekoodi: XS508M-100EUS

Tuotteen nimi: XS508M



NETGEAR XS508M. Kytkin tyyppi: Hallitsematon. Peruskytkentä RJ-45 Ethernet-porttien tyyppi: 10G Ethernet (100/1000/10000). MAC-osoitetaulukko: 2000 entries, Kytkentäkapasiteetti: 160 Gbit/s. Verkkostandardit: IEEE 802.1p, IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.3ae, IEEE 802.3an, IEEE 802.3aq, IEEE 802.3az,.... Virtaliitin: DC-tulo jakkiliitin. Telineasennus

Management features		Power	
Switch type *	Unmanaged	Power source *	AC
Quality of Service (QoS) support	✓	AC input voltage	100 - 240 V
Ports & interfaces		AC input frequency	50 - 60 Hz
Basic switching RJ-45 Ethernet ports type *	10G Ethernet (100/1000/10000)	Input current Power consumption (typical) Power consumption (max)	1.5 A 21.31 W 39 W
Gigabit Ethernet (copper) ports quantity	7	Operational conditions	
SFP+ module slots quantity	1	Operating temperature (T-T)	0 - 50 °C
Power connector	DC-in jack	Storage temperature (T-T)	-20 - 70 °C
Network		Operating relative humidity (H-H)	0 - 95%
Networking standards *	IEEE 802.1p, IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3ab, IEEE 802.3ae, IEEE 802.3an, IEEE 802.3aq, IEEE 802.3az, IEEE 802.3bz, IEEE 802.3u,	Storage relative humidity (H-H) Operating altitude Heat dissipation	0 - 95% 0 - 3000 m 147.86 BTU/h
	IEEE 802.3x, IEEE 802.3z	Weight & dimensions	
10G support *	1	Width	328 mm
Data transmission		Depth	169 mm
Switching capacity *	160 Gbit/s	Height	43.2 mm
MAC address table *	2000 entries	Weight	1.49 kg
Jumbo frames support	✓	Certificates	
Jumbo frames Design	9000		47 CFR FCC, ICES-003:2016 Issue 6, ANSI C63.4:2014, EN 55032:2012+AC2013, EN
Rack mounting *	1	Certification	55024:2010, EN 61000-3-2:2014, EN 6100-3-3:2013, AS/NZS CISPR
Product colour	Grey, Silver		32:2015, VCCI V-3/2015.04,
LED indicators	✓		V-4/2012.4, CNS 13438
Safety	CE: CB 60950-1, LVD 60950-1, AUS/NZ: AS/NZS 60950-1, USA: UL 60950-1, SNE VA, BSMI	Logistics data	
		Harmonized System (HS) code	85176990
Performance			

Mean time between failures (MTBF) 1145157 h





606449131116

0606449131116

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.